
*,fig, Department of English

'f'-|-,} Jatrangimagar University

\.H],, Savar. Dhaka -1342. Bangladeslr

Phone:PABX:7791045 -51 Ext. l3l8

29 September 2023
Master of Arts programme (Weekend)

Trimester: Winter 2023
Course Registration of Intake- l l _ 22

Deposit your money at any branch of
Agrani Bank Limited before at I l:45 A.M. on Monday, 2 October 2023

Registration Date:2 October 2023 | Time: l2:00 p.M. _ 03:30 p.M.

The folfowing courses are compulsory for Intake- 20 - 22 on Winter Trimester 2023:

MA in ENGLISH STUDIES

' Deposit 36,000/- (Taka Thirty-Six Thousand) only to "MAPW-JU,,, Account No. 020000246g 121, at any
branch of Agrani Bank Limited.

! Contact the departrnent office with the bank slip. Course registration without the bank slip will not be accepted

' Cash transaction for course registration will not be accepted

' Commencement of the classes of Winter Trimester 2023:6 October (Friday),2023

V-.^*rl"h.
Professor Dr. Sanyat Sattar

Coordinator, MAPW

Intak6'20 .':'::'' :' : ::".'..-'."

Course Code Course Title
Contemporary Literature: Popular and postrnodem

Cultural Studies
Media and Mass Communication
Professional Communications and public Speaking

E,LT 042
Technolosy in ESL/EFL Teachi

MA in ELTESL/EFL Testi
ELT 043 Practical Teaching Techni Observation and Practice
ELT 045

or
ELT 046

Language Teacher Education
or
Dissertation

' ',,Intake-Zl
Course Code Course Title

ES OI8 European Fiction

MA in ENGLISH STUDIESIntroduction to Critical
Postcolonial Theory and Literature
Research \4ethodology in Literature and Cultural Stlldies

ELT 038 ESL/EFL Materials Development
ELT 039 Teaching ESL/EFL Listenins and
ELT O4O Teaching ESL/EFL Reading and Writin
ELT 044 Research on L: Leaming and Teachin

,,',. Intake-22
Course Code Course Title

ES OI4 Twentieth Century British Drama and poet

MA in ENGLISH STUDIESES OI5 Twentieth Century British Fiction
Twentieth Century American Literature

Poetry and Drama

ELT 032

MA in ELTELT 033
ELT 036 ESL/EFL Curriculum and Svllabus Desi
ELT 037 Approaches and Methods in ESL/EFL Teachi

Stream
ES 02I
ES 022
ES 023

ES 025
or

ES 026

ELT O4I

Stream

ES 019
ES O2O

ES 024

MA in ELT

Stream

ESO 6

ESO 1

Semantics
Pragmatics



mffi*n DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
ffiS2,t# JAHANGIRNAGAR UNIVERSITYgW"g
'\.r'6r Master of Arts Programme (Weekend)

Trimester: Winter 2023

29 September 2023

The following courses and instructors are finally selected for Trimester: Winter 2023

6,--td-h
Professor Dr. Sanyat Sattar

Coordinator, MAPW

Course
Code

Course Title Course Instructor

CC OO1 ESL/EFL Listening and Speaking Skills Dr. Mohammad Rail-ran Sharif

CC OO2 ESL/EFL Reading and Writing Skills Ms. Rabita Rahman

CC OO3 ESL/EFL Syntax Professor Dr. M. Maniruzzaman

ES OI4 Twentieth Century British Drama and Poetry Ms. Anindita Roy

ES 015 Twentieth Century British Fiction Ms. Sabera Sultana

ES OI6 Twentieth Century American Literature Ms. Sabera Sultana

ES 017 European Poetry and Drama Ms. Rabita Rahman

ES OI8 European Fiction Ms. Shwagota Sayeed

ES OI9 Introduction to Critical Theory Professor Mashrur Shahid Hossain

ES O2O Postcolonial Theory and Literature Ms. Shwagota Sayeed

ES 021 Contemporary Literature: Popular and Postmodern Ms. Anindita Roy

ES 022 Cultural Studies Ms. Shwagota Sayeed

ES 023 Media and Mass Communicatior-r Professor Mashrur Shahid Hossain

ES 024 Research Metl,odology in Literature and Cr"rltural Studies Professor Dr, Laizu Nasrin

ES 025 Professional Comrnunications and Public Speaking Dr. Mohammad Raihan Sharif

ES 026 Dissertation Professor Dr. Laizu Nasrin
Dr. Mohammad Raihan Sharif

ELT 032 Semantics Professor Ahmed Reza

ELT 033 Pragmatics Professor Ahmed Reza

ELT 036 ESL,EFL Curriculum and Syllabus Design Mr. Md. Afaz Uddin

ELT 037 Approaches and Methods in ESL/EFL Teaching Ms. Tania Sharmin

ELT 038 ESLiEFL Materials Development Professor Ahmed Reza

ELT 039 Teaching ESL/EFL Listening and Speaking Mr. Md. Afaz Uddin

ELT O4O Teaching ESL/EFL Reading and Writing Professor Dr. Laizu Nasrin

ELT 04 I Technology in ESL/EFL Teaching Professor Dr. M. Maniruzzaman

E,LT 042 ESL/EFL Testing Professor Dr. Laizu Nasrin

ELT 043 Practical Teaching Techniques, Observation and practice Dr. Mohammad Raihan Sharif

ELT 044 Research on Lz Learning and Teaching Professor Dr. M. Maniruzzaman

ELT 045 Language Teacher Education Ms. Tania Sharmin

ELT 046 Dissertation Professor Dr. M. Maniruzzarnan
Professor Dr. Laizu Nasrin


